CERULEAN CHEN LONG

(424)440-9556 | ceruleanlong@gmail.com | She/They | www.ceruleanchenlong.com

EDUCATION
University of California, Los Angeles - 2025

Bachelor of Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts,

Playwriting & Directing

WRITING & DIRECTING

Vanishing Co-Writer, Director

Fish in the Tank Writer, Director
Fly Writer
Shakespeare s R&J Director
Sunrise Director
Between a Fridge and Writer

a Coffin

Lampshade Director

The Transient Bliss of  Assistant Director
Death by Fallout
Chinese Cultural Night Assistant Director

ACTING

The Chosen Cynthia

Hello, Madness Icy

A Midsummer Night’s Hermia

Dream

OTHER

Much Ado About Stage Manager
Nothing

Pippin Assistant Stage Manager
Antarctica Sound Designer
WORKING EXPERIENCE

in-version ensemble - 2024
Co-Founder

Untitled Theatre Company at UCLA - 2024
Co-Literary Manager

UCLA Residential Life - 2022
Event Technician

Dongguan Taoteng Culture Media Co., Ltd. - 2021

Marketing & Social Media Intern

SKILLS

Edinburgh Festival Fringe

Untitled Theatre Company

Bruin Fringe Festival
Bruinbard Shakespeare
Company at UCLA

CFan Chinese Theatre Group

Bruin Fringe Festival

LCC Theater Company
Act III Theatre Ensemble

Chinese Students and Scholars

Assn-UCLA

Bruin Fringe Festival

CFan Chinese Theatre Group

Vanke Meisha Academy

Bimbos Theater Company

UCLA Department of Theater
CFan Chinese Theatre Group

Michaela Duarte(Dir)

Shuwen Cao(Dir)

Graham King(Dir)

Zoe Wang(Dir)

Margaret Owens(Dir)
Daisy Cai(Dir)
Dixie Beadle(Dir)

Kari Solum(Dir)

Corey Wright(Dir)
Ruochen Li(Dir)

Proficient in Adobe Premiere Pro, Qlab, MuseScore, Microsoft Office Suite and Google Office Suite
Languages: Mandarin (Native), Cantonese (Intermediate)

2024
2024
2024
2023

2023
2023

2022
2022

2022

2022
2021
2019

2024

2022
2022


mailto:ceruleanlong@gmail.com
http://www.ceruleanchenlong.com

REFERENCE

Name: Jennifer Chang

Title: Associate Professor, UCLA School of Theater, Film & Television
Relationship: Directing Professor

Email: JChang@tft.ucla.edu
Phone: (917)270-2187


mailto:JChang@tft.ucla.edu

