CERULEAN CHEN LONG

(424)440-9556 | ceruleanlong@gmail.com | She/They | www.ceruleanchenlong.com

EDUCATION

University of California, Los Angeles - 2025

Bachelor of Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts,

Playwriting & Directing

WRITING & DIRECTING

Vanishing	Co-Writer, Director	Edinburgh Festival Fringe	-	2024
Fish in the Tank	Writer, Director	Untitled Theatre Company	-	2024
Fly	Writer	Bruin Fringe Festival	Michaela Duarte(Dir)	2024
Shakespeare's R&J	Director	Bruinbard Shakespeare	-	2023
		Company at UCLA		
Sunrise	Director	CFan Chinese Theatre Group	-	2023
Between a Fridge and	Writer	Bruin Fringe Festival	Shuwen Cao(Dir)	2023
a Coffin				
Lampshade	Director	LCC Theater Company	-	2022
The Transient Bliss of	Assistant Director	Act III Theatre Ensemble	Graham King(Dir)	2022
Death by Fallout				
Chinese Cultural Night	Assistant Director	Chinese Students and Scholars	Zoe Wang(Dir)	2022
		Assn-UCLA		
<u>ACTING</u>				
The Chosen	Cynthia	Bruin Fringe Festival	Margaret Owens(Dir)	2022
Hello, Madness	Icy	CFan Chinese Theatre Group	Daisy Cai(<i>Dir</i>)	2021
A Midsummer Night's	Hermia	Vanke Meisha Academy	Dixie Beadle(<i>Dir</i>)	2019
Dream		•	` ,	
OTHER				
Much Ado About	Stage Manager	Bimbos Theater Company	Kari Solum(Dir)	2024
Nothing	-			
Pippin	Assistant Stage Manager	UCLA Department of Theater	Corey Wright(Dir)	2022

CFan Chinese Theatre Group

Ruochen Li(*Dir*)

2022

WORKING EXPERIENCE

in-version ensemble - 2024

Co-Founder

Untitled Theatre Company at UCLA - 2024

Co-Literary Manager

UCLA Residential Life - 2022

Event Technician

Dongguan Taoteng Culture Media Co., Ltd. - 2021

Sound Designer

Marketing & Social Media Intern

SKILLS

Antarctica

Proficient in Adobe Premiere Pro, Qlab, MuseScore, Microsoft Office Suite and Google Office Suite Languages: Mandarin (Native), Cantonese (Intermediate)

REFERENCE

Name: Jennifer Chang

Title: Associate Professor, UCLA School of Theater, Film & Television

Relationship: Directing Professor Email: <u>JChang@tft.ucla.edu</u> Phone: (917)270-2187